UNI ON 1506 MONT SAI NT GUI BERT

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01506)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
215026- 74
309179-40
215026-74
309179-40
211913-65
309179-40
281596- 05
309179-40
211913-65

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELVEAUX LQUI S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELVEAUX LOUI S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HALLET PI ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DI ELS GERARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HALLET PI ERRE

Geneent
Local it

VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
CEROUX
VI EUSAR
CERQUX
VI EUSAR
LI MAL
VI EUSAR
LI MAL
VI EUSAR
LI MAL

=

429918
2
3
4
5
427042
6
2
7
430759
8
430728

Ri ng
Bague

110732715
110632516
110625816
110627316
110630116
108499014
110634416
108413314
110631016
150271512
108953214
110775515
110631416
108038114

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01506)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
301048- 57
145223- 14
145223- 14
309179-40

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

ROVAI N JEAN PHI LI PPE

MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
SART DA
NI L SAl

NI L SAl

VI EUSAR

413681
427071

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

113190117
113049317
113183417
113183017
107093617
113065217
113063617
113182917

Best at

Snel h.

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01506)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

114584- 27
120742-74
114584- 27
186226- 83
114584- 27
114584- 27
308071-96
211913- 65
182716- 65
182716- 65
114584- 27
186226- 83
182716- 65
182716- 65
114584- 27
114584- 27
114584- 27
215026- 74
182716- 65
182716- 65
309179-40
215026-74
309179-40
186226- 83
186226- 83
282520- 56
186226- 83
114584- 27
114584- 27
308071- 96
114584- 27
114584- 27
280635- 14

MAUROY DANI EL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MAUROY DANI EL

VEEI SS HENRI
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
HALLET Pl ERRE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MAUROY DANI EL

VEEI SS HENRI

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL
DELVEAUX LQUI S
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELVEAUX LOUI S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VEEI SS HENRI

VEEI SS HENRI
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
VEEI SS HENRI
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL

Bl LLER M CHEL

Geneent

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
MONT- SA
LI MAL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
CEROUX
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI EUSAR
CERQUX
VI EUSAR
LI MAL

LI MAL
CHASTRE
LI MAL
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
MONT SA
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
LI MAL

2

B
RPRROONNOOWRARUTINUIONN

e
N O

e

|
PNORAFRPWNNOOOWW

334819
337938
2
338128
3
4
337053
338093
326049

332898
5

9

10

2

11

12
337797

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

110709915
110779916
110602916
109075714
110602816
110701915
110667216
110450115
110880715
108403814
108933514
109076914
110881315
109520416
110603016
110602416
108930314
110905815
109520816
110881415
150353712
109540816
110626916
109075514
151745813
110016415
150830611
110600216
110607216
110666316
110610816
110701015
110670316

Best at

Snel h.



Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01506)

Best at
Const at

182716- 65
114584- 27
114584- 27
145223- 14
182716- 65
215026-74
308071- 96
114584- 27
114584- 27
114584- 27
309179-40
106323-11
182716- 65
215026- 74
211913-65
114584- 27
120742-74
106323-11
182716- 65
114584- 27
114584- 27
114584- 27
215026-74
309179-40
282647- 86
309901- 83
114584- 27
114584- 27
106323-11
114584- 27
309179-40
309179-40
106323-11
282520- 56
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
114584- 27
145223- 14
186226- 83
308071-96
106323-11
282647- 86
215026- 74
309179-40
280635- 14
309179-40

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL
MARTI N M CHAEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DELVEAUX LOUI S
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

EVERAERTS JEAN- M CHEL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DELVEAUX LQUI S
HALLET Pl ERRE
MAUROY DANI EL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X

EVERAERTS JEAN- M CHEL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL
DELVEAUX LOUI S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
HANNON YVES
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL

EVERAERTS JEAN- M CHEL

MAUROY DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

EVERAERTS JEAN- M CHEL

TASSCUL Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MAUROY DANI EL
MARTI N M CHAEL
VEEI SS HENRI
SCHELLEKENS ERI C

EVERAERTS JEAN-M CHEL

DECELLE ROBERT
DELVEAUX LQUI S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Bl LLER M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

AD
EN

CGeneent
Local it

VILLERS 7
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
NI L SAl
VILLERS 7
CEROQUX 6
MONT SA 2
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
VI EUSAR
SART DA
VILLERS 7
CEROUX 6
LI MAL 8
MONT- SA
RI XENSA 1
SART DA
VILLERS 7
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
CERQUX 6
VI EUSAR
WALHAIN 3
CHAUMON 7
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
SART DA
MONT- SA
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
SART DA
CHASTRE 5
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
MONT- SA
NI L SAl
LI MAL 5
MONT SA 2
SART DA
WALHAIN 3
CEROUX 6
VI EUSAR
LI MAL 6
VI EUSAR

Anmat eur s:
| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

2 326049
1 334819
6 2
13 336448
6 2
1 334711
1 337053
3 3
15 4
14 5
26 338790
5 323918
4 3
6 2
2 338093
5 6
1 337938
12 2
1 4
4 7
7 8
10 9
4 3
3 2
3 337914
3 339455
2 10
20 11
3 3
13 12
14 3
23 4
11 4
2 332898
18 5
24 6
32 7
8 13
14 2
1 338128
2 2
4 5
2 2
2 4
7 8
2 337797
13 9

JR

113831417
113102817
113103417
113066917
113834717
113875017
113157317
113100517
113104317
113102617
113083417
113934617
113834017
201589917
113572417
113103817
112855217
113829517
113833217
113100317
113104817
113104917
113912117
113081817
113053317
113085517
113103017
113101917
113935217
113103117
113078017
113083917
113934917
113826617
113072417
113083317
113083717
113100817
113064017
113132917
113156617
113829617
113050417
113910617
113073317
113137117
113071217

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

145224- 15
145224- 15
145224- 15
145224- 15
145224- 15
308740- 86
308740- 86
308740- 86
145224- 15
120742-74
182716- 65
145224- 15
148369- 56
139415- 26
215026- 74

26-05-18 116 VI EUX
Naam Geneent AD
Nom Localit EN
PONCELET LUC LI MAL 44
PONCELET LUC LI MAL 44
PONCELET LUC LI MAL 44
PONCELET LUC LI MAL 44
PONCELET LUC LI MAL 44
QUI NAUT JEREMY COURT S 13
QUI NAUT JEREMY COURT S 13
QUI NAUT JEREMY COURT S 13
PONCELET LUC LI MAL 44
MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 10
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 2
PONCELET LUC LI MAL 44
DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 6
KNAEPEN JEAN- CLAUDE GREZ DO 3
DELVEAUX LOUI S CEROUX 2

6 163215
21 2
30 3

4
5
159182
2
3
6
163955
151499
7
172233
175205
160447

N
RPRNUONOOROWNW

112802117
112803317
109375115
109321715
109374215
110883115
110932915
110930715
109322715
110777216
109525216
208857417
110649416
111081916
110902415



182716- 65
145224- 15
145224- 15
145224- 15
217048-59
145224- 15
145224- 15
145224- 15
145224- 15
145224- 15
148369- 56
145224- 15
167270- 42
145224- 15
145224- 15
145224- 15
145224- 15
120742-74
148369- 56
120742-74
167270- 42
308740- 86
180351- 28
145224- 15

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC

JACQUEM N JEAN MARI E

PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC
DEPREZ RAYMOND
PONCELET LUC
LEBRUN ROBERT
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
DEPREZ RAYMOND
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
LEBRUN ROBERT

QUI NAUT JEREMY
RUCQUOY JEAN
PONCELET LUC

VI LLERS 2

LI MAL 44
LI MAL 44
LI MAL 44
LI MAL 2
LI MAL 44
LI MAL 44
LI MAL 44
LI MAL 44
LI MAL 44
ARCHENN 6
LI MAL 44
OITIGN 6
LI MAL 44
LI MAL 44
LI MAL 44
LI MAL 44
RI XENSA 10
ARCHENN 6
RI XENSA 10
OITIGNI 6
COURT S 13
MARBAI S 2
LI MAL 44

1 2
17 8
35 9
11 10

1 165378
28 11
29 12

8 13
33 14
13 15

4 2
14 16

2 161381

1 17
24 18
37 19
19 20

6 2

1 3

5 3

5 2

5 4

1 149035
41 21

802650711 09.
112803617 09.
112805817 09.
112800717 09.
109316315 09.
109329815 09.
109325515 09.
112804517 09.
109322815 09.
112803817 09.
110648416 09.
112801317 09.
108475614 09.
109326015 09.
109329315 09.
109320815 09.
112804117 09.
109363815 09.
110795015 09.
109365315 09.
108478014 09.
110884815 09.
151132013 .
109322215 09.

1179. 8375

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

145224- 15
145224- 15
182716- 65
145224- 15
180351- 28
145224- 15
114584- 27
145224- 15
145224- 15
145224- 15
145224- 15
145224- 15
114584- 27
114584- 27
167270- 42
217048-59
308071-96
145224- 15
217048-59
180351- 28
139415- 26
148369- 56
114584- 27
148369- 56
282384- 17
182716- 65
182716- 65
308071-96
145224- 15
145224- 15
282384- 17
120742-74
180351- 28
114584- 27

PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
PONCELET LUC
RUCQUOY JEAN
PONCELET LUC
MAUROY DANI EL
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL
LEBRUN ROBERT

JACQUEM N JEAN MARI E

SCHELLEKENS ERI C
PONCELET LUC

JACQUEM N JEAN MARI E

RUCQUOY JEAN

KNAEPEN JEAN- CLAUDE

DEPREZ RAYMOND
MAUROY DANI EL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
GLI BERT ALAI N
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC

GLI BERT ALAI N
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
RUCQUOY JEAN
MAUROY DANI EL

VILLERS 3
LI MAL 21
MARBAI S 4
LI MAL 21
MONT-SA 7
LI MAL 21
LI MAL 21
LI MAL 21
LI MAL 21
LI MAL 21
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
OI'TI GN
LI MAL
MONT SA
LI MAL

LI MAL
MARBAI S
GREZ DO
ARCHENN
MONT- SA
ARCHENN
COURT S
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
MONT SA
LI MAL

LI MAL
COURT S
RI XENSA
MARBAI S
MONT- SA

N
NPOOORPRPNWWOAONOADMNENNDNDNAN

NN

163215
2
151499
3
149035
4
160182

N B

-
ONPRPRPRPORNWOWNUUOINFRPWRRPUOINNRFRPOROORANORPRWRAERPENDN

WNOOO~NO U1

161381
165378
162364
10

2

2
175205
172233
4

2
159709
2

3

2

11

12

2
163955

=

[ e

Ri ng
Bague

112802117 09.
112803317 09.
113830217 09.
208857417 09.
113870517 09.
112803617 09.
113105417 09.
112805817 09.
112800717 09.
112804517 09.
112803817 09.
112801317 09.
113111217 09.
113106917 09.
113838617 09.
112832617 09.
114985517 09.
112804117 09.
112830817 09.
113876917 09.
113580017 09.
113116417 09.
113105617 09.
113117317 09.
113145117 09.
113836317 09.
113835717 09.
113156717 09.
112805617 09.
112803217 09.
113936917 09.
112860617 09.
113876317 09.
113110017 09.

Snel h.

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01506)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

1
2
3
4

282384- 17
129031-21
129031- 21
129031-21

GLI BERT ALAI N
MORTI ER DANI EL
MORTI ER DANI EL
MORTI ER DANI EL

COURT S 2
LI MAL 25
LI MAL 25
LI MAL 25

1 73546
2 78237
19 2
9 3

JR Best at
AN Const at

Ri ng
Bague

109091114 08. 26394
151823511 08. 32380
151556810 08. 32400
109520616 08. 33490

Snel h.
Vit esse

1298. 0997
1249. 1272
1248. 4628
1225. 9650



5 139415- 26
6 129031-21
7 129031-21
8 129031-21
9 129031-21
129031-21
129031- 21
217048-59
282643-82

KNAEPEN
MORTI ER
MORTI ER
MORTI ER
MORTI ER
MORTI ER DANI EL
MORTI ER DANI EL
JACQUEM N JEAN
RONCK FERNAND

DANI EL
DANI EL
DANI EL
DANI EL

JEAN- CLAUDE

MARI E

GREZ DO 2
LI MAL 25
LI MAL 25
LI MAL 25
LI MAL 25
LI MAL 25
LI MAL 25
LI MAL 2
OITIGNI 4

110355116
159522116
150407012
109522716
150400712
151823711
109045214
151925312
110907515

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01506)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

KNAEPEN JEAN- CLAUDE

1 139415-26
2 217048-59
3 131221-77
4 148369- 56
5 282384-17
6 282384-17
7 282643-82
8 131221-77

JACQUEM N JEAN
STEENI S JACQUES
DEPREZ RAYMOND
GLI BERT ALAI N
GLI BERT ALAIN
RONCK FERNAND
STEENI S JACQUES

MARI E

JR

113579417
112831517
113162017
113116217
113145517
113147217
113898817
113162917

Best at

Snel h.

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01506)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

1 282384-17
2 282384-17
3 281596- 05
4 282384-17
5 281596- 05
6 217048-59
7 217048-59
8 217048-59
9 217048-59
217048-59
282384- 17
217048-59
281596- 05
282384- 17
282384- 17
282384- 17

GLI BERT ALAI N.
GLI BERT ALAI N.
DI ELS GERARD

GLI BERT ALAI N.
DI ELS GERARD

JACQUEM N JEAN
JACQUEM N JEAN
JACQUEM N JEAN
JACQUEM N JEAN
JACQUEM N JEAN
GLI BERT ALAI N.
JACQUEM N JEAN
DI ELS GERARD

GLI BERT ALAI N.
GLI BERT ALAI N.
GLI BERT ALAI N.

MARI E
MARI E
MARI E
MARI E

MARI E

Geneent

78214
3
2
79821

~NOoOOITWoORrORAWN

109232318
109233518
109151018
109232218
109150718
109300218
109304918
109303018
109303818
109300418
109231118
109302518
109150218
109231318
109231518
109231918

Best at

Snel h.



